DST-LS-MOT-6.35X2.54-R-XXX-ES NEMA11
DST-LS-MOT-6.35X25.4-R-XXX-ES NEMA11
DST-LS-MOT-10X12-R-XXX-ES NEMA17/23
DST-LS-MOT-10X25-R-XXX-ES NEMA17/23
DST-LS-MOT-10X50-R-XXX-ES NEMA17/23
DST-LS-MOT-14X25-R-1000-ES NEMA17/23
PTGSG-MOT-M5X0,8-R-XXX-ES NEMA11
PTGSG-MOT-08X1,5-R-XXX-ES NEMA17/23

ia
l
Order key
Order example
S
H
T
p
ol
ym
er
D
es
ig
n
D
im
en
si
on
SHTP-01-12
SHTP-02-12
SHTP-01-12
SHTP-02-12
SHTP-01-12-AWM-FF100)
SHTP-01-12
SHTP-02-12
1458 1459
drylin®
econ
drylin®
econ
Online tools and more information  www.igus.eu/drylinEcon � 3D CAD files, prices and delivery time online  www.igus.eu/drylinEcon
drylin® econ | Linear modules | Product range
SHTP – the cost-effective SHT version
	● Solid polymer design
	● Lightweight
	● Cost-effective
	● Corrosion-resistant
	● Available accessories
 Page 1503
	● Available with motor
99) Lead screw end unmachined (standard)
Technical data
Dimensions [mm]
Part No. A AI H E1 E2 l R f lt tk ts
±0.1 +0.15
85 30 36 70 73 90 42 2 30 10 6.0
85 30 36 70 73 90 42 2 30 10 6.0
Part No. s sg d T l2 d299) ha Max. static load capacity
axial radial
[N] [N]
6.3 M6 12 Tr10x2 17 Tr10x2 18 200 400
6.3 M6 12 Tr10x2 17 Tr10x2 18 200 400
Part No. Max. stroke
length
Aluminium shaft More Information
Weight Additional [kg]
[mm] [kg] (per 100mm)
500 0.35 0.11 Drive nut and linear bearings made from iglidur® J
500 0.35 0.11 Bearing and nut integrated into the carriage
drylin® econ | Linear modules | Product range
Part No. Max. stroke length Weight Additional weight
[mm] [kg] (per 100mm)
500 0.35 0.11
2.
17
115 + stroke
ø 6.6
ø